
A rich, brown sauce base tailored for meat
dishes. Suitable for various styles of
casseroles and stews. Easy to use as a
base for all dark sauces, such as wine
sauces.

355
Dark sauce base

228 kJ
 54 kcal

0.1 g
0 g

12 g
8.9 g
1.8 g
0.4 g
1.5 g

Water, vegetable broth (water, onion, sea salt,
sugar, garlic, white pepper), sugar, red wine
vinegar, tomato puree, modified cornstarch,
citrus fiber, salt, thickeners (E415, E412), spices
(black pepper, garlic powder), maltodextrin, color
(E150c), mushroom extract, natural flavoring,
beef extract, preservatives (E202, E211), acidity
regulator (E500).

40112
136538
21986370
8091202
6407026001211

Meira Nova
Patu
Kespro
Valio Aimo
Wihuri Metro

Energy
Energy
Fat
       of which saturated
Carbohydrates
       of which sugar
Dietary fiber
Protein
Salt
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Nutritional information / 100g

Authentic taste

Ingredients

Sales and other inquiries:
myynti@atsauce.fi

5 kg
Package size

+1....+6°C
Storage

Gluten-free,
lactose-free

Features

1
Sales batch

8 months
Shelf life

-
Allergens

Stock product

0g lactose per 100g


